Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
ED0132 LT10045 Rev.F  1/2
NFPA® Made In  U.S.A.
DBX
As Built Drawings Cabinet
The DBX “AS BUILT DRAWINGS” Cabinet offers the conve-
nience of having building layouts and alarm documents readily
accessible for fire departments and other authorized person-

Space Age Electronics, Inc.    2007
ED0132 LT10045 Rev.F  2/2
Ordering Information:
Part #  Description
SSU00674  DBXAA  As Built Drawings Cabinet, Red
SSU00677  DBXA  As Built Drawings Cabinet, Red
SSU00678  DBXD  As Built Drawings Cabinet, Red
SSU00680  DBXA  Semi Flush Flange, Red
SSU00681  DBXD  Semi Flush Flange, Red
Specifications:
The DBX As Built Drawings Cabinet is constructed of 16 gauge (.062 thk.) cold rolled steel and fin-
ished with a durable red textured, heat-resistant baked-on enamel finish. The front cover includes a
durable label displaying “AS BUILT DRAWINGS” in 1” white indelible lettering, applied to the cover